
Policy Covered (99) General Increase
HRMS Merit Schedule July 2024

Bargaining Unit 
(99) Policy 

Covered Staff

Merit Open to 
ORGS

(Monday)

ORGS Send to 
COMP
(Friday)

Employee Records 
Updated in Path

Effective Date 
of Pay Rate 
Change

Pay Confirm Pay Check Date

7/18/24 ‐7/22/24 (MO) 7/1/24 (MO)  7/26/24 (MO) 8/1/24 (MO)

7/2/24 ‐7/5/24 (BW) 6/23/24 (BW) 7/11/23 (BW) 7/17/24 (BW)

HRLC
Live Demo

Hypercare 
Workshop

FHROG
Presentation

HROG 
Presentation

Merit Module 
Training

Hypercare 
Workshop

Socialization, Training & Support

6/20/2024 
11:00am

6/20/2024 
3:00pm

6/27/2024 
1:00pm

4.2%
General Increase

6/17/2024 6/28/2024

6/6/2024 
10:00am

6/17/2024 
3:00pm

6/20/2024 9:00am


