

Policy Covered (99) General Increase HRMS Merit Schedule July 2024

Bargaining Unit (99) Policy Covered Staff	Merit Open to ORGS (Monday)	ORGS Send to COMP (Friday)	Employee Records Updated in Path	Effective Date of Pay Rate Change	Pay Confirm	Pay Check Date
4.2% General Increase	6/17/2024	6/28/2024	7/18/24 -7/22/24 (MO)	7/1/24 (MO)	7/26/24 (MO)	8/1/24 (MO)
			7/2/24 -7/5/24 (BW)	6/23/24 (BW)	7/11/23 (BW)	7/17/24 (BW)

HRLC	Hypercare	FHROG	HROG	Merit Module	Hypercare
Live Demo	Workshop	Presentation	Presentation	Training	Workshop
6/6/2024	6/17/2024	6/20/2024 9:00am	6/20/2024	6/20/2024	6/27/2024
10:00am	3:00pm		11:00am	3:00pm	1:00pm

Socialization, Training & Support